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Division 5 Boys
Ski Cross

Official Ranking - Individual

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING BOOKER James (GBR)
STARTER DARCY Anna (GBR)
ANNOUNCER MORRIS Rhydian (GBR)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Foggy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE -1.5 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MELUZIN Marek (CZE)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 m
GATES 28
STARTING TIME 15:34

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

6/09/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race & Events Department 6/09/2019 at 16:52  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Qualification Finals Gap

1 172 27956 ATRA Sebastian Gib Gate (A) 33.94 35.42

2 178 30858 ROGERS Jasper St Andrews Anglican Coll (A) 34.92 36.23 0.81

3 186 27419 WALKER George Bright P-12 College (A) 35.56 36.88 1.46

4 166 29370 POWELL Luke St Catherine of Siena (A) 36.38 37.07 1.65

5 187 37476 OGILVY Harrison Melbourne Grammar School (A) 34.84 37.90 2.48

6 209 13266 CRESWELL Oliver Scotch College Junior Sc (B) 36.26 37.97 2.55

7 170 37664 GILSON Harry The Scots College Prep (A) 36.45 38.00 2.58

8 167 27957 LANDON-SMITH Archie North Ainslie Primary Sc (A) 36.80 38.03 2.61

9 189 29374 GOULD Archie St Kevins College (A) 36.98 38.12 2.70

10 183 27185 JONES Toby Brighton Grammar School (A) 36.82 38.28 2.86

11 173 12101 BUSCOMBE Archer Scotch College Junior Sc (A) 36.79 38.81 3.39

12 221 34228 WANG Lachlan Scotch College Junior Sc (B) 37.32 38.94 3.52

13 207 27898 MCINTOSH Finlay Shore School (A) 38.94 39.24 3.82

14 176 28867 PAXTON Tor Jindabyne Central School (A) 38.13 39.37 3.95

15 168 19507 MANKA George Tudor House (A) 37.81 39.41 3.99

16 185 39725 HENNESS Archer Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A) 36.89 39.49 4.07

17 179 29718 PALMER Patrick St Brigid's Catholic Pri (A) 37.58 39.77 4.35

18 177 32896 SALTER Henry Hunters Hill Public Scho (A) 38.90 40.06 4.64

19 203 34316 O'CONNOR Harrison Bright P-12 College (A) 39.34 40.17 4.75

20 201 30440 MAILING Max Brighton Grammar School (A) 39.07 40.19 4.77

21 211 24596 SUSA Julian Canberra Grammar Junior  (A) 38.78 40.26 4.84

22 169 31001 MACDONALD Jackson Knox Grammar School (A) 38.55 40.49 5.07
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23 198 33364 FOLSOM Angus The Scots College Prep (A) 39.26 40.67 5.25

24 199 23141 ROSS Ed Scotch College Junior Sc (A) 38.26 40.68 5.26

24 190 27771 STEIGER-THORPE Jack Shore School (A) 37.54 40.68 5.26

26 210 35491 KENNEDY Jacob Jindabyne Central School (B) 39.17 40.99 5.57

27 214 35476 WATLING Jamison Jindabyne Central School (A) 38.74 41.17 5.75

28 180 27216 JONES Campbell Elwood Primary School (A) 38.36 41.19 5.77

29 213 35688 LEE Lucas Scotch College Junior Sc (A) 38.53 41.26 5.84

30 215 29315 HALLINAN Hudson Brighton Grammar School (A) 38.57 41.98 6.56

31 212 38342 TALBOT Jensen The Scots College Prep (A) 39.37 41.99 6.57

32 217 33725 PETERS Oscar Melbourne Grammar School (A) 38.49 42.46 7.04
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Division 5 Boys - Ski Cross - Qualifying

Ski Cross

Official Ranking - Qualifying
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Rank Bib Snow ID Name Team Time Gap

33 206 37486 WANG Eric St Kevins College (A) 39.39 5.45

34 204 46221 BOSCI Arlo Melbourne Grammar School (A) 39.47 5.53

35 195 39506 MUNN Alexander Melbourne Grammar School (B) 39.49 5.55

36 200 39697 IRVINE Iggy Jindabyne Central School (A) 39.58 5.64

37 175 35693 BERGMULLER Jasper Geelong Grammar School - (A) 39.61 5.67

38 188 37640 LEES Xavier Lycee Condorcet (A) 39.62 5.68

39 193 31163 SNELL-BLISS Rupert Scotch College Junior Sc (B) 39.71 5.77

40 165 17646 JOHNSON Edward Canberra Grammar Junior  (A) 39.74 5.80

41 181 38357 WATSON Donald St Bernard's  Primary Sc (A) 39.77 5.83

42 192 34097 MACKENZIE Ben Canberra Grammar Junior  (B) 39.80 5.86

43 182 30559 BARLOW Darcy Radford College ACT (A) 39.89 5.95

44 184 45148 OLDFIELD Oli Mansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A) 39.98 6.04

45 208 10314 ANDREA Sam Canberra Grammar Junior  (B) 39.99 6.05

46 197 31634 SATSIAS Michael Canberra Grammar Junior  (A) 40.21 6.27

47 222 33437 CUTHBERT Archie Jindabyne Central School (B) 40.60 6.66

48 216 35475 TURNER Will Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A) 40.97 7.03

49 219 33459 COUCH Cyan Shore School (A) 41.03 7.09

50 202 28980 NICHOLLS Blake Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A) 41.04 7.10

51 191 38244 SLOAN Coen Shellharbour Anglican Co (A) 41.40 7.46

52 194 38497 DIXON Tana Jindabyne Central School (B) 41.82 7.88

53 174 37537 LLOYD Reece Marist College Canberra  (A) 42.31 8.37

54 205 43684 PHILLIPS Remy Lycee Condorcet (A) 42.80 8.86

55 218 40719 BONNETT Harry St Kevins College (A) 43.41 9.47

56 220 33513 CAMPBELL Jasper Canberra Grammar Junior  (B) 43.85 9.91

Did Not Start (1)

171 35653 SALLABANK Beau St Joan of Arc (A)
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Division 5 Boys
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE NEUWIRTH Florian (AUT)
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TIMING BOOKER James (GBR)
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Bib Snow ID Name Qualification

Total time: 1:13.33 1 - Melbourne Grammar School (A)

187 37476 OGILVY Harrison 34.84

217 33725 PETERS Oscar 38.49

204 46221 BOSCI Arlo 39.47

Gap: + 0.25Total time: 1:13.58 2 - Scotch College Junior Sc (B)

209 13266 CRESWELL Oliver 36.26

221 34228 WANG Lachlan 37.32

193 31163 SNELL-BLISS Rupert 39.71

Gap: + 1.57Total time: 1:14.90 3 - Bright P-12 College (A)

186 27419 WALKER George 35.56

203 34316 O'CONNOR Harrison 39.34

Gap: + 1.72Total time: 1:15.05 4 - Scotch College Junior Sc (A)

173 12101 BUSCOMBE Archer 36.79

199 23141 ROSS Ed 38.26

213 35688 LEE Lucas 38.53

Gap: + 2.06Total time: 1:15.39 5 - Brighton Grammar School (A)

183 27185 JONES Toby 36.82
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215 29315 HALLINAN Hudson 38.57

201 30440 MAILING Max 39.07

Gap: + 2.38Total time: 1:15.71 6 - The Scots College Prep (A)

170 37664 GILSON Harry 36.45

198 33364 FOLSOM Angus 39.26

212 38342 TALBOT Jensen 39.37

Gap: + 3.04Total time: 1:16.37 7 - St Kevins College (A)

189 29374 GOULD Archie 36.98

206 37486 WANG Eric 39.39

218 40719 BONNETT Harry 43.41

Gap: + 3.15Total time: 1:16.48 8 - Shore School (A)

190 27771 STEIGER-THORPE Jack 37.54

207 27898 MCINTOSH Finlay 38.94

219 33459 COUCH Cyan 41.03

Gap: + 3.54Total time: 1:16.87 9 - Jindabyne Central School (A)

176 28867 PAXTON Tor 38.13

214 35476 WATLING Jamison 38.74

200 39697 IRVINE Iggy 39.58

Gap: + 4.53Total time: 1:17.86 10 - Snowy Mountains Grammar  (A)

185 39725 HENNESS Archer 36.89

216 35475 TURNER Will 40.97

202 28980 NICHOLLS Blake 41.04

Gap: + 5.19Total time: 1:18.52 11 - Canberra Grammar Junior  (A)

211 24596 SUSA Julian 38.78

165 17646 JOHNSON Edward 39.74

197 31634 SATSIAS Michael 40.21

Gap: + 6.44Total time: 1:19.77 12 - Jindabyne Central School (B)

210 35491 KENNEDY Jacob 39.17

222 33437 CUTHBERT Archie 40.60

194 38497 DIXON Tana 41.82

Gap: + 6.46Total time: 1:19.79 13 - Canberra Grammar Junior  (B)

192 34097 MACKENZIE Ben 39.80

208 10314 ANDREA Sam 39.99

220 33513 CAMPBELL Jasper 43.85

Gap: + 9.09Total time: 1:22.42 14 - Lycee Condorcet (A)

188 37640 LEES Xavier 39.62

205 43684 PHILLIPS Remy 42.80

Not ClassifiedElwood Primary School (A)

180 27216 JONES Campbell 38.36
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Not ClassifiedGeelong Grammar School - (A)

175 35693 BERGMULLER Jasper 39.61

Not ClassifiedGib Gate (A)

172 27956 ATRA Sebastian 33.94

Not ClassifiedHunters Hill Public Scho (A)

177 32896 SALTER Henry 38.90

Not ClassifiedKnox Grammar School (A)

169 31001 MACDONALD Jackson 38.55

Not ClassifiedMansfield/Mt Buller Prim (A)

184 45148 OLDFIELD Oli 39.98

Not ClassifiedMarist College Canberra  (A)

174 37537 LLOYD Reece 42.31

Not ClassifiedMelbourne Grammar School (B)

195 39506 MUNN Alexander 39.49

Not ClassifiedNorth Ainslie Primary Sc (A)

167 27957 LANDON-SMITH Archie 36.80

Not ClassifiedRadford College ACT (A)

182 30559 BARLOW Darcy 39.89

Not ClassifiedShellharbour Anglican Co (A)

191 38244 SLOAN Coen 41.40

Not ClassifiedSt Andrews Anglican Coll (A)

178 30858 ROGERS Jasper 34.92

Not ClassifiedSt Bernard's  Primary Sc (A)

181 38357 WATSON Donald 39.77

Not ClassifiedSt Brigid's Catholic Pri (A)

179 29718 PALMER Patrick 37.58

Not ClassifiedSt Catherine of Siena (A)

166 29370 POWELL Luke 36.38

Not ClassifiedSt Joan of Arc (A)

171 35653 SALLABANK Beau

Not ClassifiedTudor House (A)

168 19507 MANKA George 37.81
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